
भारत सरकार/GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
अतंᳯरᭃ िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 

ᮓय यिूनट-।।।/PURCHASE UNIT-III 

िवᮓम साराभाई अतंᳯरᭃ कᱶ ᮤ/VIKRAM SARABHAI SPACE CENTRE 
ितᱧवनतंपरुम/THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695 022 

 
 

NO. VSSC/P/ADVT/SPRE-PUR/23                  15/07/2025 
 

 

ÊnùxÉÉÆEò 26.06.2025 के Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ ºÉÆ. ´ÉÒBºÉBºÉºÉÒ/ एसपीआरई-ᮓय/Ê´ÉYÉÉ{ÉxÉ/23EòÉ ¶ÉÖÊrù-{ÉjÉ 
CORRIGENDUM TO ADVT. NO. VSSC/SPRE-PUR/23 DT. 26.06.2025 

 

ÊxÉ¨xÉÊ±ÉÊJÉiÉÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉEòÒ |ÉºiÉÖiÉiÉlÉÉJÉÉä±ÉxÉäEòÒÊiÉÊlÉÊxÉ¨xÉ ¤ªÉÉè®äúEäò +xÉÖºÉÉ®úBiÉnÂùuùÉ®úÉ ¤ÉgøÉnùÒVÉÉiÉÒ½èþ :- 
The submission and opening dates of following tender are hereby extended as detailed below :- 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

ᮓम स.ं 
Sl. No.

िनिवदा सं. 
Tender No. 

वणᭅन / Description 

   

1 

 
 
 
VSSC/PURCHASE UNIT III 
(SPRE)/VS202400731801 
[लोक िनिवदा – दो भाग/PUBLIC 
TENDER-TWO PART] 
 

 
उप साधनो ंके साथ जेल पारगमन वणŊलेİखकी 
Ůणाली 
 
Gel permeation chromatography 
system with accessories 
 
 

  
  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 

¤ÉÉä±ÉÒ |ÉºiÉÖiÉEò®úxÉäEòÒ ºÉ¨ÉªÉ-ºÉÒ¨ÉÉ /  
Time limit for submission of Bid 

 

Upto 22.07.2025 [14:00 Hrs.] 

¤ÉÉä±ÉÒJÉÉä±ÉxÉäEòÒÊiÉÊlÉ/Bid Opening date 
 

 

22.07.2025 [14:05 Hrs.] 

 
 
 

¨ÉÚ±É ÊxÉÊ´ÉnùÉ ºÉÚSÉxÉÉEòÒ ºÉ¦ÉÒ +xªÉÊxÉ¤ÉÆvÉxÉ B´ÉÆ ¶ÉiÉç+{ÉÊ®ú́ ÉÌiÉiÉ ®ú½åþMÉÒ* 
All other terms and conditions of the original tender notice shall remain unchanged 

 
 
 
          ½þºiÉÉIÉÊ®úiÉ/Sd/- 

वᳯर᳧|ÉvÉÉxÉ, GòªÉ B´ÉÆ ¦ÉÆb÷É®/Sr.Head, Purchase & Stores 
 


